
 
10 Years & Under (15 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Katie Bunker (Wathonga Topaz) Taroom 
2.  Georgette Emmerton (Farleigh Katia) Mundubbera 
3.  Yasmin Lambert (Ginger) Goondiwindi 
4.  Paige Carrigan (Armani White Diamond) St. George 
5.  Eve Muirhead (Owendale Fleet Street) Brymaroo 
6.  Hannah Bennett (Coolibah Oak) Gatton 
Power & Speed 
1.  Georgette Emmerton (Farleigh Katia) Mundubbera 
2.  Holly Sturgess (Jester) Chinchilla 
3.  Campbell Shenfield (Beauview Calamity) St. George 
4.  Anastasia Topalov (Honey) Cabarlah 
5.  Jaycee Trace (Brenton Park Quest) Nanango 
6.  Holly Carrigan (Tassy’s Sweet Little Aore) St. George 
Grand Prix 
1.  Katie Bunker (Wathonga Topaz) Taroom 
2.  Campbell Shenfield (Beauview Calamity) St. George 
3.  Eve Muirhead (Owendale Fleet Street) Brymaroo 
4.  Paige Carrigan (Armani White Diamond) St. George 
5.  Anastasia Topalov (Honey) Cabarlah 
6.  Georgette Emmerton (Farleigh Katia) Mundubbera 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Georgette Emmerton (Farleigh Katia) Mundubbera  Q3 
2.  Katie Bunker (Wathonga Topaz) Taroom    Q3 
3   Campbell Shenfield (Beauview Calamity) St George  Q2 
4.  Paige Carrigan (Armani White Diamond) St George  Q3 
5.  Holly Sturgess (Jester) Chinchilla    Q3 
6.  Eve Muirhead (Owendale Fleet Street) Brymaroo  Q3 
7.  Anastasia Topolov (Honey) Cabarlah    Q2 
8.  Jaycee Trace (Brenton Park Quest) Nanango   Q3 
9.  Yasmin Lambert (Ginger) Goondiwindi    Q3 
10.Sarah Harms (Glenelgs Gift) Maroochy    Q2 
 

 

12 Years & Under 70cm (12 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Holly Hurst (Neerahs Diamonds & Pearls) Kurrajong 
2.  Akayla Brown (Everlasting Magic) Kurrajong 
3.  Baylee Evans (Nyanda Crazy Cat) Proserpine 
4.  Felicity Sellick (Rockin Party) West Toowoomba 
5.  Alysha Grangos (Wattles Flower Girl) West Toowoomba 
6.  Danicka Humphries (Dustin Midnight Catt) Kurrajong 
Power & Speed 
1.  Baylee Evans (Nyanda Crazy Cat) Proserpine 
2.  Claudia Eggerling (Majorette) Wandoan 
3.  Alysha Grangos (Wattles Flower Girl) West Toowoomba 
4.  Holly Hurst (Neerahs Diamonds & Pearls) Kurrajong 
5.  Felicity Sellick (Rockin Party) West Toowoomba 
6.  Kaitlin Topalov (Romeo) Cabarlah 
Grand Prix 
1.  Alysha Grangos (Wattles Flower Girl) West Toowoomba 
2.  Kaitlin Topalov (Romeo) Cabarlah 
3.  Felicity Sellick (Rockin Party) West Toowoomba 
4.  Holly Hurst (Neerahs Diamonds & Pearls) Kurrajong 
5.  Baylee Evans (Nyanda Crazy Cat) Proserpine 
 

OVERALL 

1.  Alysha Grangos (Wattles Flower Girl) West Toowoomba  
2.  Baylee Evans (Nyanda Crazy Cat) Proserpine 
3.  Holly Hurst (Neerahs Diamonds & Pearls) Kurrajong 
4.  Felicity Sellick (Rockin Party) West Toowoomba 
5.  Kaitlin Topolov (Romeo) Canarlah 
6.  Akayla Brown (Everlasting Magic ) Kurrajong 
7.  Claudia Eggerling (Majorette) Wandoan 
8.  Danicka Humphries (Dustin Midnight Catt) Kurrajong 
9.  Lilly Halpin (Shiraz) Cambooya 
 

12 Years & Under 80cm (5 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Abbey Aland (Sense) Kilcoy 
2.  Laynee Saal (A Little Sun) West Toowoomba 
3.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla 
4.  Jack Davis (Bennowie Special Edition) Laidley 
Power & Speed 
1.  Abbey Aland (Sense) Kilcoy 
2.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla 
3.  Laynee Saal (A Little Sun) West Toowoomba 
Grand Prix 
1.  Abbey Aland (Sense) Kilcoy 
2.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla 
3.  Laynee Saal (A Little Sun) West Toowoomba 
 

OVERALL 
1.  Abbey Aland (Sense) Kilcoy     Q3 
2.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla    Q2 
3.  Laynee Saal (A Little Sun) West Toowoomba   Q2 
4.  Jack Davis (Bennowie Special Edition) Laidley   - 
 

70cm 13 & Under 26 Years (13 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Sarah O’Donohue (Storms Edge) Crows Nest 
2.  Emily Granzien (Airborne Firefly) Brisbane Valley 
3.  Lara Watherston (Sir Regerman Rocket) Cabarlah 
4.  Monique O’Leary (Jimmy) Dalby 
5.  ? 
6.  Rebecca Laird (Total Doc) Brymaroo 
Power & Speed 
1.  Rebecca Laird (Total Doc) Brymaroo 
2.  Emily Granzien (Airborne Firefly) Brisbane Valley 
3.  Sarah O’Donohue (Storms Edge) Crows Nest 
4.  Latisha Murphy (Cadbury) Warwick 
5.  Lara Watherston (Sir Regerman Rocket) Cabarlah 
6.  Casey Kowaltzke (He is Loyal) West Toowoomba 
Grand Prix 
1.  Lara Watherston (Sir Regerman Rocket) Cabarlah 
2.  Latisha Murphy (Cadbury) Warwick 
3.  Sarah O’Donohue (Storms Edge) Crows Nest 
4.  Casey Kowaltzke (He is Loyal) West Toowoomba 
5.  ? 
6.  Rebecca Laird (Total Doc) Brymaroo 
 

OVERALL 
1.  Sarah O’Donohue (Storms Edge) Crows Nest   Q3 
2.  Lara Watherston (Sir Regeman Rocket) Cabarlah  Q3 
3.  Rebecca Laird (Total Doc) Brymaroo    Q2 
4.  Latisha Murphy (Cadbury) Warwick    Q3 
5.  Emily Granzien (Airborne Firefly) Brisbane Valley  Q2 
6.  Casey Kowaltzke (He is Loyal) West Toowoomba  Q2 
7.  Monique O’Leary (Jimmy) Dalby     Q1 
   

80cm 13 & Under 26 Years (18 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Emily Granzien (Jellybean Jiggle) Brisbane Valley 
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90cm 13 & Under 26 Years (19 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Way) Kilcoy 
2.  Claire Bennett (Survivor) Gatton 
3.  Tamara Bondfield (Jessica Wabbit) Warwick 
4.  Gabrielle Turner (Rocky) Dalby 
5.  Gabby Gahill (Undiees) Yarrill Creek 
6.  Kirsten Greer (Inescapable) West Toowoomba 
Power & Speed 
1.  Nikki Burraston (Dakota) Warwick 
2.  Kirsten Greer (Inescapable) West Toowoomba 
3.  Nikki Burraston (Darcy) Warwick 
4.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Way) Kilcoy 
5.  Bree Daniells (Tassas Smart Gal) Moore 
6.  Rachael Merritt (My Silent Partner) Karana Downs 
Grand Prix 
1.  Nikki Burraston (Dakota) Warwick 
2.  Bridie Emmerton (Almay) Mundubbera 
3.  Kirsten Greer (Inescapable) West Toowoomba 
4.  Gabby Cahill (Undiees) Yarrill Creek 
5.  Tamara Bondfield (Jessica Wabbit) Warwick 
6.  Nikki Burraston (Darcy) Warwick 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Nikki Burraston (Dakota) Warwick    Q3 
2.  Kirsten Greer (Inescapable) West Toowoomba   Q3 
3.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Way) Kilcoy  Q2 
4.  Tamara Bondfield (Jessica Wabbit) Warwick   Q2 
5.  Claire Bennett (Survivor) Gatton     Q1 
6.  Nikki Burraston (Darcy) Warwick     Q1 
7.  Gabby Cahill (Undiees) Yarrill Creek    Q2 
8.  Bridie Emmerton (Almay) Mundubbera    Q1 
9.  Bree Daniells (Tassas Smart Gal) Moore    Q1 
10. Gabrielle Turner (Rocky) Dalby     Q1 
1m 13 & Under 26 Years (1 Rider) 
AM5, Power & Speed, Grand Prix, Overall 
1.  William Kropp (KA Epic) Dalby     Q2 

 
1.1/1.2m 13 & Under 26 Years (7 Riders) 
AM5 
1.  Becky Gillan (Pocket Change) Kurrajong 
2.  Courtney Mason (Highlander) Kurrajong 
3.  Shelby Emmerton (Miss Courageous) Mundubbera 
4.  Elizabeth Ballard (Bramley Star) Burpengary 
5.  Becky Gillan (Belah Soloman) Kurrajong 
6.  Meg Gillan (Another Conquest) Kurrajong 
Power & Speed 
1.  Becky Gillan (Belah Soloman) Kurrajong 
2.  Meg Gillan (Another Conquest) Kurrajong 
3.  Elizabeth Ballard (Bramley Star) Burpengary 
4.  Shelby Emmerton (Miss Courageous) Mundubbera 
5.  Becky Gillan (Pocket Change) Kurrajong 
Grand Prix 
1.  Becky Gillan (Belah Soloman) Kurrajong 
2.  Meg Gillan (Another Conquest) Kurrajong 
3.  Becky Gillan (Pocket Change) Kurrajong 
4.  Courtney Mason (Highlander) Kurrajong 
5.  Shelby Emmerton (Miss Courageous) Mundubbera 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Becky Gillan (Belah Solomon) Kurrajong    Q2 
2.  Becky Gillan (Pocket Change) Kurrajong    Q1 
3.  Meg Gillan (Another Conquest) Kurrajong   Q1 
4.  Shelby Emmerton (Miss Courageous) Mundubbera  Q1 
5.  Courtney Mason (Highlander) Kurrajong    Q1 
6.  Elizabeth Ballard (Bramley Star) Burpengary   Q1 


